
Academic Activity

SLC AND OTHER 

COCURICULLAR  

ACTIVITIES

Committee/Club 

MEETINGS 

JULY 1 Saturday

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

R&D Advisory committee_1st 

Meeting_EVEN Sem

JULY 2 Sunday

JULY 3 Monday Teaching Day 1

Commencement of 3rd,5th and 7th 

Semester

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

JULY 4 Tuesday Teaching Day 2

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Monthly meeting

Meeting _Sports club

JULY 5 Wednesday Teaching Day 3

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

JULY 6 Thursday Teaching Day 4

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Exam committee_1st Meeting

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Academic Session 2023-24 (Autonomous)-Odd Semester

[N.B. all scheduled activities mentioned in the academic calendar are tentative and subject to change depending on situational 

requirements.]

Particulars

MONTH DATE DAY

Routine Activity 

(3rd , 5th , 7th 

Semester)

Routine Activity (1st 

Semester)



JULY 7 Friday Teaching Day 5

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Social Welfare Club 1st 

meeting_Odd sem

JULY 8 Saturday Weekly off

JULY 9 Sunday Weekly off

JULY 10 Monday Teaching Day 6

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

JULY 11 Tuesday Teaching Day 7

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

JULY 12 Wednesday Teaching Day 8

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

JULY 13 Thursday Teaching Day 9

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Chess Tournament__ Sports 

Club

JULY 14 Friday Teaching Day 10

1 month internship for BMLT 5th Sem

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Chess Tournament__ Sports 

Club

JULY 15 Saturday Weekly off

JULY 16 Sunday Weekly off

JULY 17 Monday Teaching Day 11
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Scientific committee 

meeting_EVEN

JULY 18 Tuesday Teaching Day 12
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem



JULY 19 Wednesday Teaching Day 13
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Painting 

competition_Literary and 

Painting Club

JULY 20 Thursday Teaching Day 14
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Webinar_Nabachetana Yoga 

Meditation Club

JULY 21 Friday Teaching Day 15
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem
International Seminar

JULY 22 Saturday Weekly off

JULY 23 Sunday Weekly off

JULY 24 Monday Teaching Day 16
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem
FDP

JULY 25 Tuesday Teaching Day 17
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem
FDP

JULY 26 Wednesday Teaching Day 18 CA1 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester

Seminar on Postpartum 

Depression_Social Welfare 

Club

FDP

DAC_1st meeting_ODD Sem

JULY 27 Thursday Teaching Day 19 CA1 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester
FDP

Meeting _ Photography club

JULY 28 Friday Teaching Day 20 CA1 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester FDP

JULY 29 Saturday Holiday Muharam

JULY 30 Sunday Weekly off

JULY 31 Monday Teaching Day 21
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

August 1 Tuesday Teaching Day 22
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

August 2 Wednesday Teaching Day 23

PTM For 7th Semester

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

August 3 Thursday Teaching Day 24

PTM For 5th Semester

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

August 4 Friday Teaching Day 25

PTM For 3rd Semester

2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Monthly meeting

August 5 Saturday Weekly off

August 6 Sunday Weekly off



August 7 Monday Teaching Day 26
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem
Finishing School

August 8 Tuesday Teaching Day 27
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem
Finishing School

August 9 Wednesday Teaching Day 28
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem
Finishing School

August 10 Thursday Teaching Day 29
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club
Finishing School

August 11 Friday Teaching Day 30
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club
Finishing School

August 12 Saturday Weekly off
Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

August 13 Sunday Weekly off
Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

August 14 Monday Teaching Day 31
2 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 5th Sem

Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

August 15 Tuesday Holiday Independence Day

Friendly Football 

Match_Alumni_Sports 

Club

August 16 Wednesday Teaching Day 32
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1

Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

August 17 Thursday Teaching Day 33
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1

Plantation Program_Eco 

Club

August 18 Friday Teaching Day 34
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1

World Photography 

Day_Photography club

Youth awareness 

program_Social Welfare 

club

August 19 Saturday Weekly off

August 20 Sunday Weekly off

August 21 Monday Teaching Day 35
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1

August 22 Tuesday Teaching Day 36
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1

Essay Competition_Literary 

and Painting Club

Patriotic song 

Competition_Cultural club

August 23 Wednesday Teaching Day 37
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1



August 24 Thursday Teaching Day 38
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1

August 25 Friday Teaching Day 39
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1

DAC_2nd Meeting_ODD 

Sem

August 26 Saturday Weekly off Sports Club_meeting

August 27 Sunday Weekly off

August 28 Monday Teaching Day 40
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1
CA2 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester

August 29 Tuesday Teaching Day 41
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1
CA2 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester

August 30 Wednesday Teaching Day 42
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1
CA2 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester

August 31 Thursday Teaching Day 43
Students' Induction 

Program for Sem1
Meeting_Cultural Club

September 1 Friday Teaching Day 44 Teaching Day 1

BOS 1st Meeting

R&D Advisory 

committee_2nd 

Meeting_EVEN Sem

September 2 Saturday Weekly off

September 3 Sunday Weekly off

September 4 Monday Teaching Day 45 Teaching Day 2 Monthly meeting

September 5 Tuesday Teaching Day 46 Teaching Day 3
Teachers' Day 

Celebration_Cultural Club

EXam committee_2nd 

Meeting

September 6 Wednesday Holiday Janmasthami

September 7 Thursday Teaching Day 47 Teaching Day 4
Social Welfare Club 2nd 

meeting_Odd sem

September 8 Friday Teaching Day 48 Teaching Day 5
Table Tennis 

Tournament_Sports Club

September 9 Saturday Weekly off

September 10 Sunday Weekly off

September 11 Monday Teaching Day 49 Teaching Day 6

September 12 Tuesday Teaching Day 50 Teaching Day 7
Community Health 

Camp_Social Welfare Club

September 13 Wednesday Teaching Day 51 Teaching Day 8

September 14 Thursday Teaching Day 52 Teaching Day 9

Rangoli 

Competition_Literary and 

Painting club

Seminar_Nabachetana 

Club



September 15 Friday Teaching Day 53 Teaching Day 10
Quiz competition_Debate 

and Extempore Club

September 16 Saturday Weekly off

September 17 Sunday Weekly off

September 18 Monday Teaching Day 54 Teaching Day 11

September 19 Tuesday Teaching Day 55 Teaching Day 12
1st meeting of IQAC 2023-24 

odd Semester 

September 20 Wednesday Teaching Day 56 Teaching Day 13

September 21 Thursday Teaching Day 57 Teaching Day 14

September 22 Friday Teaching Day 58 Teaching Day 15

September 23 Saturday Weekly off

September 24 Sunday Weekly off

September 25 Monday Teaching Day 59
Teaching Day 16

CA1 Exam for 1st Sem
CA3 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Sem

September 26 Tuesday Teaching Day 60
Teaching Day 17

CA1 Exam for 1st Sem
CA3 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Sem

DAC_3rd Meeting_ODD 

Sem

September 27 Wednesday Teaching Day 61
Teaching Day 18

CA1 Exam for 1st Sem
CA3 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Sem

Green Consumer Day 

celebration_Eco club

September 28 Thursday Holiday Fateha Dwaz Daham

September 29 Friday Teaching Day 62
Teaching Day 19

September 30 Saturday Weekly off

October 1 Sunday Weekly off

October 2 Monday Holiday Gandhiji's birthday
College Swachata 

mission_Social Welfare Club

October 3 Tuesday Teaching Day 63 Teaching Day 20 PTM For 7th Semester

October 4 Wednesday Teaching Day 64
Teaching Day 21

CA2 Exam for 1st Sem
PTM For 5th Semester

Extempore 

Competition_Debate and 

Extempore Club

Monthly meeting

October 5 Thursday Teaching Day 65
Teaching Day 22

CA2 Exam for 1st Sem
PTM For 3rd Semester

October 6 Friday Teaching Day 66
Teaching Day 23

CA2 Exam for 1st Sem

October 7 Saturday Weekly off

October 8 Sunday Weekly off

October 9 Monday Teaching Day 67
Teaching Day 24

PTM For 1st Semester

October 10 Tuesday Teaching Day 68 Teaching Day 25 Meeting_Photography Club 

October 11 Wednesday Teaching Day 69 Teaching Day 26



October 12 Thursday Teaching Day 70 Teaching Day 27

Wall hanging showpiece 

making exhibition: Durga 

Puja_Literary and 

Painting club

October 13 Friday Teaching Day 71 Teaching Day 28
2nd meeting of IQAC 2023-24 

odd Semester 14.10.2023

October 14 Saturday Weekly off Mahalaya

October 15 Sunday Weekly off

October 16 Monday Teaching Day 72
Teaching Day 29

CA3 Exam for 1st Sem
ARC 1st MEETING

October 17 Tuesday Teaching Day 73
Teaching Day 30

CA3 Exam for 1st Sem

October 18 Wednesday Teaching Day 74
Teaching Day 31

CA3 Exam for 1st Sem

October 19 Thursday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 20 Friday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 21 Saturday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 22 Sunday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 23 Monday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 24 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 25 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 26 Thursday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 27 Friday Holiday Holiday Durga Puja Vacation

October 28 Saturday Holiday Holiday Laxmi Puja

October 29 Sunday Weekly off

October 30 Monday Teaching Day 75 Teaching Day 32

DAC_4th Meeting_ODD 

Sem

Meeting _Sports Club

October 31 Tuesday Teaching Day 76 Teaching Day 33

November 1 Wednesday Teaching Day 77 Teaching Day 34

November 2 Thursday Teaching Day 78 Teaching Day 35

November 3 Friday Teaching Day 79 Teaching Day 36

November 4 Saturday Weekly off

November 5 Sunday Weekly off

November 6 Monday Teaching Day 80 Teaching Day 37
Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club
Monthly meeting



November 7 Tuesday Teaching Day 81 Teaching Day 38
Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

November 8 Wednesday Teaching Day 82
Teaching Day 39

CA4 Exam for 1st Sem
CA4 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester

Intra college 

debate_Debate and 

Extempore Club

Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

November 9 Thursday Teaching Day 83
Teaching Day 40

CA4 Exam for 1st Sem
CA4 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester

Intra college football 

tournament_Sports Club

Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

November 10 Friday Teaching Day 84
Teaching Day 41

CA4 Exam for 1st Sem
CA4 Exam for 3rd, 5th, 7th Semester

Intra college football 

tournament_Sports Club

Workshop_Nabachetana 

Yoga Meditation Club

2nd Meeting of BOS 2023-24 

Odd semester 10.11.2023

November 11 Saturday Weekly off

November 12 Sunday Holiday Kalipuja

November 13 Monday Holiday Diwali

November 14 Tuesday Teaching Day 85 Teaching Day 42

November 15 Wednesday Holiday Bhatridwitiya

November 16 Thursday Teaching Day 86 Teaching Day 43

November 17 Friday Teaching Day 87 Teaching Day 44

EXam committee_3rd Meeting

1st meeting of Academic 

Council 2023-24 odd Sem 

November 18 Saturday Weekly off

November 19 Sunday Weekly off

November 20 Monday Teaching Day 88

November 21 Tuesday Teaching Day 89 Teaching Day 45

Essay 

Competition_Literary and 

Painting Club

November 22 Wednesday Teaching Day 90 Teaching Day 46



November 23 Thursday Teaching Day 47 Semster End Examination
DAC_5th Meeting_ODD 

Sem

November 24 Friday
Teaching Day 48

PTM For 1st Semester
Semster End Examination

November 25 Saturday Weekly off

November 26 Sunday Weekly off

November 27 Monday Holiday Guru Purab

November 28 Tuesday Teaching Day 49 Semster End Examination

November 29 Wednesday Teaching Day 50 Semster End Examination

November 30 Thursday Teaching Day 51 Semster End Examination

December 1 Friday Teaching Day 52 Semster End Examination BOS 2nd Meeting

December 2 Saturday

December 3 Sunday

December 4 Monday Teaching Day 53 Semster End Examination Monthly meeting

December 5 Tuesday Teaching Day 54 Semster End Examination

December 6 Wednesday Teaching Day 55 Semster End Examination
Webinar_Nabachetana Yoga 

Meditation Club

December 7 Thursday Teaching Day 56 Semster End Examination

December 8 Friday Teaching Day 57 Semster End Examination

December 9 Saturday

December 10 Sunday

December 11 Monday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

Semster End Examination

December 12 Tuesday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

Semster End Examination

December 13 Wednesday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

Semster End Examination



December 14 Thursday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

Semster End Examination

Card making 

exhibition_Literary and 

Painting club

December 15 Friday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

Semster End Examination

December 16 Saturday

December 17 Sunday

December 18 Monday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

December 19 Tuesday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

DAC_6th Meeting_ODD 

Sem

December 20 Wednesday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

December 21 Thursday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

December 22 Friday
Semster End 

Examination for 1st 

Sem

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

December 23 Saturday

December 24 Sunday

December 25 Monday Holiday Christmas

December 26 Tuesday

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem



December 27 Wednesday

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

December 28 Thursday

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

December 29 Friday

2 months Internship for M.Sc & 

MMLT 4th Sem

3 months Hospital Training for 

BBA(HM) 6th Sem

December 30 Saturday

December 31 Sunday


